

Declaration of Conformity

Sole responsible manufacturer and importer:

Bloomingville A/S Lene Haus Vej 1-5, DK - 7430 Ikast

Manufactoring supplier:

Meizhou Zhong Guang Industrial Co., Ltd Tao Xing Village, Taoyan Town Guangdong – CN Photo



Item no.82054994Item nameRani Jar w/Lid, GreenMaterialStonewareSizeØ12,5xH25,5 cm

Compliance of following Regulations

- 1935/2004 EC Directive Materials and articles intended to come into contact with food
- General Product Safety Directive (GPSD) 2005/31/EC
- Good Manufacturing Practices (GMP) 2023/2006
- REACH EU regulation 1907/2006
- Lead 856/2009
- Cadmium 858/2009

By following Standards

- The European Council Directive 84/500/EEC and its amendment 2005/31/EC -- Ceramic Articles intended to come into contact with foodstuffs – migration Lead and Cadmium

- Danish Ordiance on materials and articles intended for food contact (BEK nr. 822 of June 2013) - leachable lead and cadmium

WARNINGS Wash before use!

Safe for dishwasher.



Conditions of use

All types of food





. Bloomingville